Stainless Steel Pressure Sensors
 BL Series
FEATURES
• Accuracies to 0.25%
• Easy to clean flush
diaphragm
• Meet a wide range of
applications with ranges

Performance
Accuracy ± 1.0% from best fit straight line including effects of non-linearity, hysteresis,
and repeatability unless specified by order guide.
Operating
Temperature  Range
-40 °C to 82 °C [-40 °F to 180 °F]
Compensated
Temperature Range
-1 °C to 54 °C [30 °F to 130 °F]
Thermal Effect on Zero Less than ±2% span within the compensated temperature range
H version is ±1%
Thermal Effect on Span Less than ±1% span within the compensated temperature range
Note: All specifications are measured at 25 °C [77 °F] and at rated excitation unless otherwise specified.
2   Honeywell • Sensing and Control
Stainless Steel Pressure Sensors
 BL Series
HOW TO ORDER
BL
Series
H
Accuracy1
100
Unit
P = PSI
P
Reference
S G
G = 4 mA to 20 mA
B = Bendix
Output
Termination
B
H - 0.5% (005 - 50 psi)
H - 0.25% (100 - 05K psi)
H - 0.5% (10K psi)
PSI
005
015
025
50
100
200
500
01K
02K
03K
05K
10K
20K
< 100 psi
< 100 psi
> 50 psi
A = Absolute (PSIA)2
G = Gage (psig)
S = Sealed (psig)
1.  No character represents an accuracy of 1%.
2.  Not available on 5.0 psi
Note: Not all combinations are available. Minimum quantity orders apply. Contact Honeywell for more details
Honeywell • Sensing and Control   3
Stainless Steel Pressure Sensors
 BL Series
DIMENSIONS (for reference only) mm [in]
PRESSURE RANGE
Pressure Range Dimensions A (max.) Dimensions B (max.)
0 to 5.0 psig 6.9 mm .271 in 6.4 mm .25 in
0 to15.0, 25.0, 50.0 psig or psia 5.9 mm .232 in 6.4 mm .25 in
0 to 100, 200 psis 6.1 mm .238 in 6.4 mm .25 in
0 to 500, 1000 psis 6.1 mm .238 in 4.8 mm .19 in
0 to 2000, 3,000, 5000 psis 6.9 mm .273 in 4.8 mm .19 in
0 to 10,000 psis 7.3 mm .287 in 4.8 mm .19 in
0 to 20,000 psis 7.5 mm .285 in 4.8 mm .19 in
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as